
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 08/29/2024 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 8:32:38 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 8/22/2024 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 8/28/2024 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CEOI,0313,DEP2400000009,1 CPO,0313,DEP2500000004,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

EOI - TMDL SEEPS TETRA TECH INC 10/24/2023 08/28/2024 343,950.00

CEOI,0313,DEP2400000010,1 CPO,0313,DEP2500000002,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

DLR - Design-Build Owner Advisor
Services

BURNS & MCDONNELL
ENGINEERING COMPANY INC

01/30/2024 08/28/2024 2,720,200.00

CRFP,0947,ERP2400000002,3 CMA,0947,ERP2500000001,1 ENTERPRISE RESOURCE
PLANNING BOARD

Identity Management Single Sign-On
Solution

DELL MARKETING LP 04/04/2024 08/27/2024 0.00

CRFQ,0210,ISC2400000015,3 CPO,0231,OOT2500000002,1 OFFICE OF TECHNOLOGY Networking Equip Refresh for Bldg. 4 &
Logan

STEP CG LLC 06/21/2024 08/27/2024 98,233.20

CRFQ,0210,ISC2400000016,3 CPO,0231,OOT2500000001,1 OFFICE OF TECHNOLOGY Extreme Networks IQ Software, or
Equal OT24148

STEP CG LLC 06/25/2024 08/22/2024 104,300.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP2400000045,1 CCT,0313,DEP2500000004,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

BTO298-24 Citrix Universal Hybrid
Multi-Cloud

Altanora Corp. 06/13/2024 08/26/2024 43,225.00

CRFQ,0613,VNF2400000015,2 CMA,0613,VNF2500000003,1 VETERANS AFFAIRS Nurse Practioner CLOVITY INC 07/16/2024 08/22/2024 80,625.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

